

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1)	clearing and grubbing road land				
	Qty - 0.22 Hect, P-1				
	@ B - 56526.51 / Hect -				12436.00
(2)	Scarifying existing Bighumna Surface				
	Qty - 270.0 M ² , P-1				
	@ B - 18.47 / M ² -				4987.20
(3)	Consolid of subgrade & Earthwork Shoulder				
	Qty - 720.0 M ² , P-2				
	@ B - 22.11 / M ² -				15824.20
(4)	Consolid of G.S.D.				
	Qty - 133.24 M ² , P-2				
	@ B - 1490.60 / M ² -				198608.20
(5)	Consolid of WBM - Gr-II				
	Qty - 47.56 M ³ , P-3				
	@ B - 2235.61 / M ³ -				109179.20
(6)	Consolid of WBM - Gr-3				
	Qty - 148.9952 M ³ , P-4				
	@ B - 2241.05 / M ³ -				333906.20
(7)	P.S. A Prime Coat				
	Qty - 1370.58 M ² , P-5				
	@ B - 55.69 / M ² -				76323.20
(8)	P.S. A Tack Coat -				
	Qty - 1370.58 1370.58 M ² , P-5				
	@ B - 18.97 / M ² -				25998.20

Continuation

920679.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9)	P 8 A Tack coat		B.T	—	920679=
	Qty - 3408.75 M ² , P-6				
	@ B - 15.82 / M ²			—	539262=
(10/10)	Patch work over WBM				
	using M.S.S for bituminous				
	Qty - 1370.5 M ² , P-5				
	@ B - 219.11 / M ²			—	300290=
(11/11)	P 8 L S.D.B.C				
	Qty - 85219 M ³ , P-6				
	@ B - 11675.94 / M ³			—	9948332=
(12/12)	Consolid C.C Pavement				
(13/14)	@ B - 5630.24 / M ³			—	5495112=
	Ordinary Kilometer				
	Stone				
	Qty - 300 Nos, P-6				
	@ B - 2095.59 / each			—	628720=
(14/15)	200 m Stone				
	Qty - 40 Nos - P-6				
	@ B - 642.76 / each			—	257120=
(15/16)	Prov. and fixing of				
	road stud.				
	Qty - 146.0 Nos, P-7				
	@ B - 224.44 / each			—	327682=
(16/17)	Supplying and installation of delineators				
	Qty - 18.0 Nos, P-7				
	@ B - 966.87 / each			—	1740420=

Continuation

28782692=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/19)	Red ro - 20	Reflected Traffic Sign			
	600 mm	equilateral Triangle			
	Qty - 8.50 Nos, P-7				
	@ Rs - 3555.02/each				284402
(18/20)	600 mm	circular			
	Qty - 2.0 Nos, P-7				
	@ Rs - 4748.70/each				9491.20
(19/21)	600 mm X 450 mm				
	Rectangular				
	Qty - 2.0 Nos, P-7				
	@ Rs - 4823.82/each				9248.20
(20/24)	Planting of trees				
	@ Rs - 981.94/each				44187.20
(21/25)	P 8 F	MMGSY Sign			
	Board				
	Qty - 3.0 Nos, P-8				
	@ Rs - 9435.17				28306.20
(22/26)	Providing and laying of				
	not applied	thermoplastic			
	Road Marking. BT portion				
	Qty - 190.00 M ² , P-7				
	@ Rs - 721.66/M ²				137115.00
(23/27)	Road marking C.C				
	portion				
	Qty - 40.00 M ² , P-8				
	@ Rs - 752.44/M ²				30098.20

Continuation

3165154.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/28)	Guard stones/Boundary				
	Stone/guard rails				
	Qty - 13.0 NPS, P-8				
	@ B - 551.93 / each -				7175=00
(24/29)	Earthwork in excavation for structure				
	Qty - 15.662 M ³ , P-9				
	@ B - 325.64 / M ³ -				5100200
(25/30)	Providing Mr. P.C.C. at leveling course				
	Qty - P-5, Qty - 2.054				
	-59 Qty - 15.869				
(26/31)	Brick masonry in CM(1:3)				
	Qty - 6.0 M ³ , P-8				
	@ B - 5783.45 / M ³ -				34701=00
(27/32)	plastering with CM (1:4)				
	Qty - 116.40 M ² , P-8				
	@ B - 144.77 / M ² -				16851=00
(28/33)	600 MM dia NP-1 pipe R.C.C. providing and laying				
	Qty - 7.500 RM, P-9				
	@ B - 1163.85 / RM -				8729=00
(29/34)	P.81 C.C. NP3 (curb) covered				
	Qty - 30.0 RM, P-8				
	@ B - 715.84 / RM -				21475=00
					3329927=

Continuation

[illegible]

Material Statement		
E/W - 720.00		
Brick 6.25 M ³ = 3000 Nos		
G.S.B (Metal) = 118.92 M ³		
Local Sand - 24.0 M ³		
G.I. + G.I. - III Metal -	237.832 M ³	
Screening	-	48.60 M ³
Stone chips	-	162.98 M ³
Stone aggregate	-	87.84 M ³
Sand	-	43.92 M ³
Prime coat (SST)	-	1.165 M ⁷
Tack coat (RS-1)	-	1.0753 M ⁷
Bithuminous (S-90)	-	2.396 M ⁷
Bithuminous (S-65)	-	10.2263 M ⁷

29/5/23

J.F.

Continuation

15

15

Executive Engineer	
PWD, Works Division	
At Tekari, Gava	